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Money and You 
Date and Time
Monthly on the second Tuesday at 10:00pm for 10 times
Upcoming

Tuesday 9/10/2024 10:00 to 11:30pm
Tuesday 10/8/2024 10:00 to 11:30pm
Tuesday 11/12/2024 10:00 to 11:30pm
Tuesday 12/10/2024 10:00 to 11:30pm
Tuesday 1/14/2025 10:00 to 11:30pm
Tuesday 2/11/2025 10:00 to 11:30pm
Tuesday 3/11/2025 10:00 to 11:30pm
Tuesday 4/8/2025 10:00 to 11:30pm
Tuesday 5/13/2025 10:00 to 11:30pm
Tuesday 6/10/2025 10:00 to 11:30pm

Event Region
Charlottesville Area
Event Type
Class
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

Explore a variety of money and financial wellness topics during this monthly class. 
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